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02854 Amazon Capital Services

1029 cable 13W4-6HCR-6X6R32707 03

19.98 0.00cable E 10-01-03-05

Employees / Training

19.98Invoice Total-

1029 Ext parts 11N6-QGMR-WVWG32707 03

92.95 0.00Ext parts E 10-01-24-10

Rep. & Maint / Equipment

92.95Invoice Total-

1029 Easel stand 1CTV-HCLL-W6LK32707 03

189.99 0.00Easel stand E 10-01-03-05

Employees / Training

189.99Invoice Total-

1029 Curtains 131D-PGR9-RK9Q32707 03

93.97 0.00Curtains E 10-01-24-20

Rep. & Maint / Building

93.97Invoice Total-

1029 Med supplies 11XV-KY9K-R33Q32707 03

91.40 0.00Med supplies E 10-01-03-05

Employees / Training

91.40Invoice Total-

1029 SCBA batt. 1Q1J-T1MW-NL4632707 03

56.12 0.00SCBA batt. E 10-01-10-16

Contract Svc / SCBA Maint.

56.12Invoice Total-

1029 supplies 1DVC-N7D7-NP3K32707 03

105.78 0.00supplies E 10-01-24-20

Rep. & Maint / Building

105.78Invoice Total-

1029 supplies & truck 1LXY-PH3D-1PLP32707 03

150.00 0.00#10 truck E 20-01-24-15

Rep. & Maint / Vehicle

13.49 0.00Hwy office supplies E 20-01-20-40

Supplies / Dept./Office

58.00 0.00T/S office E 20-25-20-40

tation - Supplies / Dept./Office

221.49Invoice Total-

1029 supplies & equip 1XGC-P67J-1HLC32707 03

9.15 0.00Hwy office E 20-01-20-40

Supplies / Dept./Office

63.12 0.00Hwy equip. E 20-01-24-10

Rep. & Maint / Equipment

72.27Invoice Total-

Vendor Total- 943.95

00072 BERNSTEIN,SHUR,SAWYER & NELSON

1029 Sewer Exp 406284332708 03

1,376.50 0.00Sewer Exp E 90-30-99-01

Misc. / Misc.

1,376.50Invoice Total-

1029 Franck Complaint 406284232708 03

A / P Warrant
2:10 PM

Eliot

Page 1

03/20/2024

Jrnl Invoice Description Reference

Description Account Proj Amount Encumbrance

Warrant 92

Check Month
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156.00 0.00Franck Complaint E 01-01-10-02

Contract Svc / Legal Serv.

156.00Invoice Total-

1029 General 406284032708 03

122.00 0.00General E 01-01-10-02

Contract Svc / Legal Serv.

122.00Invoice Total-

1029 Taxt title 406284132708 03

30.50 0.00Taxt title E 01-01-10-02

Contract Svc / Legal Serv.

30.50Invoice Total-

1029 Town hall reno 406284432708 03

91.50 0.00Town hall reno E 90-03-99-01

Misc. / Misc.

91.50Invoice Total-

Vendor Total- 1,776.50

00109 CENTRAL MAINE POWER

1029 66 Dow Hwy 71800192409732709 03

82.45 0.0066 Dow Hwy E 10-01-15-02

Utilities / Electricity

Vendor Total- 82.45

00121 Cintas Corporation #758

1029 3/15/24 Uniforms 418653341532710 03

158.37 0.003/15/24 Uniforms E 20-01-03-15

Employees / Uniforms

Vendor Total- 158.37

01337 CNC ELECTRIC

1029 PD Electric 341132711 03

250.00 0.00PD Electric E 10-05-24-20

Rep. & Maint / Building

Vendor Total- 250.00

02679 Cravens Inspection Services L.L.C.

1029 backflo test 34232712 03

55.00 0.00backflo test E 10-01-24-20

Rep. & Maint / Building

Vendor Total- 55.00

00147 CUMMINS INC

1029 General maint. V6-223432713 03

429.84 0.00General maint. E 10-05-24-20

Rep. & Maint / Building

Vendor Total- 429.84

02515 Edison Press

1029 business cards 12414232714 03

142.10 0.00business cards E 20-01-20-40

Supplies / Dept./Office

Vendor Total- 142.10

02940 Fisher Auto Parts

1029 Brakes #10 460-28318132715 03

A / P Warrant
2:10 PM

Eliot

Page 2

03/20/2024

Jrnl Invoice Description Reference

Description Account Proj Amount Encumbrance
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514.23 0.00Brakes #10 E 20-01-24-15

Rep. & Maint / Vehicle

514.23Invoice Total-

1029 Core refund 460-28319132715 03

-131.63 0.00Credit Memo G 01-9999-00

 Clearing A/C

-131.63Invoice Total-

1029 Core Refund 460-28337932715 03

-65.00 0.00Credit Memo G 01-9999-00

 Clearing A/C

-65.00Invoice Total-

Vendor Total- 317.60

02015 HEATWAVE OIL, LLC

1029 Hwy heat 75986732716 03

575.45 0.00Hwy heat E 20-01-15-01

Utilities / Heating

575.45Invoice Total-

1029 fuel - diesel 75991932716 03

2,211.84 0.00fuel - diesel E 20-05-20-10

Supplies / Fuel

2,211.84Invoice Total-

Vendor Total- 2,787.29

00816 Irving Oil

1029 FD Fuel 3545323332717 03

229.93 0.00FD Fuel E 10-01-20-15

Supplies / Gasoline

229.93Invoice Total-

1029 T/S fuel 3545169832717 03

34.62 0.00T/S fuel E 20-05-20-10

Supplies / Fuel

34.62Invoice Total-

Vendor Total- 264.55

00340 KITTERY WATER DISTRICT

1029 PD water 3527-3202432718 03

37.01 0.00PD water E 10-05-15-04

Utilities / Water

37.01Invoice Total-

1029 4291 quarterly 4291-3202432718 03

37.00 0.004291 quarterly E 70-05-15-04

Utilities / Water

37.00Invoice Total-

1029 3345 quarterly 3345-3202432718 03

37.01 0.003345 quarterly E 70-05-15-04

Utilities / Water

37.01Invoice Total-

1029 3529 quarterly 3529-3202432718 03

93.17 0.003529 quarterly E 01-01-15-04

Utilities / Water

93.17Invoice Total-

A / P Warrant
2:10 PM

Eliot
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1029 6115 quarterly 6115-3202432718 03

93.17 0.006115 quarterly E 01-01-15-04

Utilities / Water

93.17Invoice Total-

Vendor Total- 297.36

00000 Kylie Gordon

1029 Travel reimbursement 3/14/202432719 03

152.69 0.00Travel reimbursement E 01-02-03-05

Employees / Training

Vendor Total- 152.69

02956 Maine Government Finance Officers Association

1029 Webinar 100045854432720 03

15.00 0.00Webinar E 01-01-03-05

Employees / Training

Vendor Total- 15.00

01006 Maine Municipal Employee Health Trust

1029 April MMEHT 3/18/202432721 03

34,262.65 0.00April MMEHT E 01-01-03-10

Employees / Health Ins.

6,435.71 0.00April MMEHT G 01-2230-00

 Health/MMEHT

Vendor Total- 40,698.36

00444 MAINE TOWN & CITY CLERK'S ASSN

1029 KG vitals training 100045772532722 03

60.00 0.00KG vitals training E 01-02-03-05

Employees / Training

Vendor Total- 60.00

01244 P. GAGNON & SON, INC.

1029 FD heat 958732723 03

323.30 0.00FD heat E 10-01-15-01

Utilities / Heating

Vendor Total- 323.30

00555 Radio Communications Management, Inc.

1029 Radio cable 9943332724 03

131.63 0.00Radio cable E 10-01-24-15

Rep. & Maint / Vehicle

Vendor Total- 131.63

00358 Randy M. Buccini

1029 PEG access 3/14/2432725 03

450.00 0.00PEG access E 93-23-99-01

Misc. / Misc.

Vendor Total- 450.00

02722 Sebago Technics, Inc

1029 Leach Rd Drainage review 20231222732726 03

1,619.08 0.00Leach Rd Drainage review E 20-30-10-41

Contract Svc / Engineering

Vendor Total- 1,619.08

A / P Warrant
2:10 PM

Eliot
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00648 SOUTHERN MAINE PLANNING

1029 Comp. plan 1720232727 03

280.00 0.00Comp. plan E 02-03-99-01

Misc. / Misc.

280.00Invoice Total-

1029 Stormwater 1722632727 03

1,485.00 0.00Stormwater E 20-30-05-35

Service Fees / Consulting

1,485.00Invoice Total-

1029 Workshop 1715732727 03

200.00 0.00Workshop E 01-03-05-35

Service Fees / Consulting

200.00Invoice Total-

Vendor Total- 1,965.00

02824 The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co.

1029 T/S Tire 068-108215132728 03

320.45 0.00T/S Tire E 20-25-24-10

tation - Rep. & Maint / Equipment

Vendor Total- 320.45

01853 Town Hall Streams, LLC

1029 monthly streams 1541232729 03

250.00 0.00monthly streams E 01-01-05-24

Service Fees / Video Stream

Vendor Total- 250.00

00725 TREASURER OF STATE

1029 BMV Report 3/7-3/1432730 03

27,805.17 0.00BMV Report G 01-2040-00

 DMV Regs

Vendor Total- 27,805.17

00873 U.S. BANK CORPORATE TRUST/BOSTON

1029 Bond payment MMBB2019A-ELIT132731 03

1,028.09 0.00Bond payment E 07-02-65-06

Debt Service / Interest

Vendor Total- 1,028.09

00906 W.B. MASON COMPANY, INC.

1029 Notary & embossers KM&LS 24507377132732 03

79.40 0.00Notary & embossers KM&LS E 01-01-20-40

Supplies / Dept./Office

Vendor Total- 79.40

00904 Westbrook Paper City Hoops

1029 Travel tournament 3/12/202432733 03

200.00 0.00Travel tournament E 31-02-55-02

Prog. Exp. / Contracted

Vendor Total- 200.00

02029 WEX Bank

1029 Fuel 9561319932734 03

386.39 0.00Fuel E 10-01-20-15

Supplies / Gasoline

A / P Warrant
2:10 PM

Eliot
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Vendor Total- 386.39

02844 WIN Waste Innovations

1029 Waste 23-000026039932735 03

162.84 0.00Waste E 20-25-10-28

tation - Contract Svc / Disposal

Vendor Total- 162.84

00570 York County Registry of Deeds

1029 18 Littlebrood deed relea 3/18/2432736 03

32.00 0.0018 Littlebrood deed relea E 01-02-05-20

Service Fees / Tran/Liens

Vendor Total- 32.00

WE THE SELECTMEN OF THE TOWN OF ELIOT AUTHORIZE THE TOWN TREASURER

Kristin McNulty TO PAY THE INVOICES ON THIS WARRANT.

___________________________             ___________________________________

Lauren Dow                              Bruce Cabot Trott

____________________________            ___________________________________

Richard Donhauser                       Stanley Shapleigh

____________________________

William Widi

Warrant Total- 83,184.41

Prepaid Total- 0.00

Current Total- 83,184.41

EFT Total- 0.00

A / P Warrant
2:10 PM

Eliot
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2030  J. PETER DENNETT15680 0.00 192.74 208.71

2207  Maryann Place15681 0.00 241.35 283.00

2206  Nedra Sahr15682 0.00 107.81 116.74

2209  Janis A. Sullivan15683 0.00 98.01 106.13

2208  Robert B. Sullivan15684 0.00 84.95 91.98

4517  ROBERT O. MCPHERSON15685 0.00 209.36 285.00

4501  JAY P. MUZEROLL15686 350.00 424.58 1,000.35

2010  Mary Dennett15687 0.00 107.67 116.74

2002  Raymond Faulkner15688 0.00 84.95 91.98

2020  Jennifer F Himmer15689 0.00 94.74 102.59

1030  Kim M. Reed15690 0.00 107.81 116.74

2093  JANE SPINNEY15691 0.00 110.59 120.28

3010  Norman R Albert15692 0.00 1,339.02 1,900.00

1005  MELISSA T. ALBERT115680 843.18 0.00 1,559.60

2125  ELLEN M. LEMIRE115681 214.98 0.00 287.83

1059  Kristin D McNulty115682 963.71 0.00 1,600.00

1104  Sierra A Pawnell115683 406.34 0.00 440.00

1041  Michael J. Sullivan115684 1,696.98 0.00 2,346.40

6084  Robert B. Veino115685 264.12 0.00 291.24

1077  Mikayla L.F. Ferrara115686 652.30 0.00 954.00

1068  Kylie R Gordon115687 702.29 0.00 954.50

1010  WENDY J. RAWSKI115688 1,187.18 0.00 1,730.80

1101  Lauren A Small115689 787.72 0.00 1,135.20

1003  Rochelle M Bishop115690 979.69 0.00 1,502.80

1032  Jeffery S. Brubaker115691 988.32 0.00 1,607.20

1099  Donald K Ferrara115692 1,043.95 0.00 1,576.80

1069  Kim R Tackett115693 666.15 0.00 990.00

5078  Casey R Cyr115694 776.83 0.00 1,249.99

5053  BRIAN P. DELANEY115695 1,102.57 0.00 1,879.90

5076  William A. Dries115696 922.76 0.00 1,386.32

5077  Robert Govoni115697 1,167.28 0.00 1,851.35

5019  Ronald H Lund115698 858.80 0.00 1,509.20

5074  Ryan D. Mazur115699 837.28 0.00 1,483.97

5068  ELLIOTT L. MOYA115700 1,185.96 0.00 2,230.80

5210  Paul W Shield115701 785.64 0.00 900.00

5071  JUDITH F. SMITH115702 638.70 0.00 912.40

3104  Douglas M Blaisdell115703 640.06 0.00 1,059.60

4538  BRIAN C. HOLT115704 646.07 0.00 1,023.40

3116  Austin D Mahoney115705 683.07 0.00 1,018.00

3013  Kasey A Ross115706 983.39 0.00 1,406.01

1026  David R Ross-Lyons115707 763.99 0.00 1,114.80

3028  JAMES G. ROY115708 972.33 0.00 1,527.80

3008  DONALD E. SYLVESTER115709 464.64 0.00 516.12

3102  RONALD PEARSON115710 319.57 0.00 406.98

1263  Thomas J. Phillips, III115711 412.26 0.00 509.85

3083  RALPH E. PLACE115712 274.06 0.00 344.93

3084  Daryl R Theriault115713 233.05 0.00 319.77

3059  Robert H. Whittaker115714 304.47 0.00 377.91

Payroll Warrant
11:07 AM

ELIOT

Page 1

03/13/2024

Employee

Pay Date: 03/14/2024

WARRANT:  89

**** REPRINT ****

Check D / D Check Gross Pay
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3110  Nicholas P Willis115715 276.10 0.00 345.99

1310  Lindsay M. Jardine115716 620.69 0.00 819.50

1060  HEATHER MUZEROLL-ROY115717 948.93 0.00 1,500.00

1286  Megan E Roche115718 733.00 0.00 1,000.00

1297  Nancy Young115719 282.82 0.00 306.25

1103  Amanda E McKay115720 145.45 0.00 157.50

1081  Ella G Vennard115721 189.90 0.00 205.63

D / D 9  KENNEBUNK SAVINGS BANK115722 0.00 29,916.58

T & A 9  Mission Square15693 0.00 54.74

T & A 10  Mission Square15694 0.00 54.74

T & A 1  Kennebunk Savings Bank115723 0.00 11,799.57

T & A 7  Maine State Retirement Service115724 0.00 180.00

T & A 4  Treasurer of State115725 0.00 2,157.53

Count

Checks 61

WE THE SELECTMEN OF THE TOWN OF ELIOT AUTHORIZE THE TOWN TREASURER

Kristin McNulty TO PAY THE INVOICES ON THIS WARRANT.

___________________________             ___________________________________

Lauren Dow                              Bruce Cabot Trott

____________________________            ___________________________________

Richard Donhauser                       Stanley Shapleigh

____________________________

William Widi

Put into A/P 19,554.50

Total Payroll 52,674.66

Total 29,916.58 47,366.74

Taken out of A/P (14,246.58)

48,880.58

Payroll Warrant
11:07 AM

ELIOT

Page 2

03/13/2024

Employee

Pay Date: 03/14/2024

WARRANT:  89

**** REPRINT ****

Check D / D Check Gross Pay
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02846 Advanced Workplace Strategies, Inc.

0997 Mandatory fmcsa drug test 61139632682 03

62.00 0.00Mandatory fmcsa drug test E 01-01-03-02

Employees / HR

Vendor Total- 62.00

02854 Amazon Capital Services

0997 LT office 13P7-6MPM-YLFJ32683 03

548.99 0.00LT office E 10-01-24-20

Rep. & Maint / Building

548.99Invoice Total-

0997 office 1C79-M9VR-P7HY32683 03

167.99 0.00office E 10-01-24-20

Rep. & Maint / Building

167.99Invoice Total-

0997 ofc. supplies & equip 11TJ-MYYV-DHRH32683 03

16.86 0.00Office supplies E 20-01-20-40

Supplies / Dept./Office

136.68 0.00Office supplies E 20-25-20-40

tation - Supplies / Dept./Office

15.94 0.00Equipment E 20-25-03-15

tation - Employees / Uniforms

100.33 0.00Equipment E 20-05-24-10

Rep. & Maint / Equipment

269.81Invoice Total-

0997 Office supply 1DPH-CJLC-D4X332683 03

36.34 0.00Office supply E 01-01-20-40

Supplies / Dept./Office

36.34Invoice Total-

0997 Election supply 1DFQ-D96X-JKLV32683 03

9.99 0.00Election supply E 15-15-20-04

Supplies / Election

9.99Invoice Total-

0997 New phone prot. case 1R3C-GY17-WYDQ32683 03

11.99 0.00New phone prot. case E 01-01-20-40

Supplies / Dept./Office

11.99Invoice Total-

0997 Calendar 1GJ9-GMYM-DN6732683 03

16.49 0.00Calendar E 01-01-20-40

Supplies / Dept./Office

16.49Invoice Total-

0997 Credit Memo 1N4Y-YKTT-7H7D32683 03

-48.99 0.00Credit Memo G 01-9999-00

 Clearing A/C

-48.99Invoice Total-

Vendor Total- 1,012.61

00121 Cintas Corporation #758

0997 3/8 Uniforms 41858294732684 03

158.37 0.003/8 Uniforms E 20-01-03-15

Employees / Uniforms

Vendor Total- 158.37

A / P Warrant
4:57 PM

Eliot

Page 1

03/13/2024

Jrnl Invoice Description Reference

Description Account Proj Amount Encumbrance

Warrant 90

Check Month
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00131 COMCAST

0997 PEG access 0475-3202432685 03

110.54 0.00PEG access E 93-23-99-01

Misc. / Misc.

Vendor Total- 110.54

00000 Donald Ferrara

0997 reimburse mileage & tolls 3/202432686 03

166.08 0.00reimburse mileage & tolls E 01-03-03-06

Employees / Mileage

Vendor Total- 166.08

02333 EcoMaine

0997 Bulky waste BULELIOT0132687 03

2,411.28 0.00Bulky waste E 20-25-10-28

tation - Contract Svc / Disposal

2,411.28Invoice Total-

0997 Waste ELIOT0132687 03

2,969.92 0.00Waste E 20-25-10-28

tation - Contract Svc / Disposal

2,969.92Invoice Total-

Vendor Total- 5,381.20

02475 Leaf

0997 Lease copiers 1619056132688 03

721.61 0.00Lease copiers E 07-02-65-08

Debt Service / Leases

Vendor Total- 721.61

00388 MainePERS

0997 Feb 2024 2/2024999999 03

20,468.75 0.00Feb 2024 E 01-01-03-40

Employees / MPERs

15,354.76 0.00Feb 2024 G 01-2215-00

 MSRS/Employe

Vendor Total- 35,823.51

02675 MyRec.com

0997 Rec software 03217106S32689 03

5,120.00 0.00Rec software E 01-01-13-02

Technology / Software

Vendor Total- 5,120.00

02901 Port City Architecture

0997 Town hall project 23424-332690 03

18,816.85 0.00Town hall project E 90-03-99-01

Misc. / Misc.

Vendor Total- 18,816.85

01956 RHR SMITH & COMPANY

0997 Final FY23 audit pymnt 2024-085932691 03

100.00 0.00Final FY23 audit pymnt E 01-01-10-01

Contract Svc / Auditor

Vendor Total- 100.00

00619 S.A.D. # 35

A / P Warrant
4:57 PM

Eliot

Page 2

03/13/2024

Jrnl Invoice Description Reference

Description Account Proj Amount Encumbrance

Warrant 90

Check Month
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00619 S.A.D. # 35

0997 March Assessment 3/202432692 03

912,852.25 0.00March Assessment E 62-01-99-01

Misc. / Misc.

Vendor Total- 912,852.25

01955 Schreiber/Cohen, LLC

0997 wage garnishment - march 3.202432693 03

50.00 0.00wage garnishment - march G 01-2223-00

 David Dubord

Vendor Total- 50.00

00671 SULLIVAN TIRE COMPANIES

0997 Snow tires 10186632694 03

620.00 0.00Snow tires E 10-05-24-15

Rep. & Maint / Vehicle

Vendor Total- 620.00

00679 TEAMSTERS LOCAL UNION #340

0997 March 2024 Dues 3/202432695 03

644.00 0.00March 2024 Dues G 01-2237-00

 Union Dues-P

Vendor Total- 644.00

00622 Terminal Supply Inc.

0997 LED winter 2159732696 03

185.88 0.00LED winter E 20-05-24-10

Rep. & Maint / Equipment

Vendor Total- 185.88

00038 Tighe & Bond, Inc.

0997 Water & sewer ext 03249605132697 03

5,512.50 0.00Water & sewer ext E 90-30-99-01

Misc. / Misc.

Vendor Total- 5,512.50

01418 T-Mobile

0997 Cells 0683-3202432698 03

36.69 0.00Admin E 01-01-05-02

Service Fees / Communicatio

36.69 0.00Land Use E 01-03-05-02

Service Fees / Communicatio

12.23 0.00Public Works E 20-01-05-02

Service Fees / Communicatio

54.51 0.00CSD E 30-01-05-02

Service Fees / Communicatio

Vendor Total- 140.12

01753 Town of Kittery Sewer Department

0997 Weekly station checks 312432699 03

396.00 0.00Weekly station checks E 70-15-24-10

Rep. & Maint / Equipment

396.00 0.00Weekly station checks E 70-05-24-10

Rep. & Maint / Equipment

396.00 0.00Weekly station checks E 70-10-24-10

Rep. & Maint / Equipment

Vendor Total- 1,188.00

A / P Warrant
4:57 PM

Eliot

Page 3

03/13/2024
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Description Account Proj Amount Encumbrance
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Check Month
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00725 TREASURER OF STATE

0997 BMV Report 2/29-3/732700 03

28,427.98 0.00BMV Report G 01-2040-00

 DMV Regs

Vendor Total- 28,427.98

00899 TREASURER OF STATE

0997 monthly report 2/1-2/2932701 03

1,439.00 0.00monthly report G 01-2030-00

 Moses-IF&W

Vendor Total- 1,439.00

00824 TREASURER, STATE MAINE

0997 Monthly report 2/1-2/2932702 03

158.00 0.00Monthly report G 01-2010-00

 Dog License

Vendor Total- 158.00

01770 UNDERWOOD ENGINEERS

0997 Water & Sewer Ext project 2138932703 03

12,096.87 0.00Water & Sewer Ext project E 90-30-99-01

Misc. / Misc.

12,096.87Invoice Total-

0997 Water & Sewer Ext project 2142332703 03

2,131.01 0.00Water & Sewer Ext project E 90-30-99-01

Misc. / Misc.

2,131.01Invoice Total-

Vendor Total- 14,227.88

00906 W.B. MASON COMPANY, INC.

0997 printer toner cart. 24446409232704 03

68.40 0.00printer toner cart. E 01-01-20-40

Supplies / Dept./Office

68.40Invoice Total-

0997 Notary supply - kylie 24480164632704 03

47.75 0.00Notary supply - kylie E 01-01-20-40

Supplies / Dept./Office

47.75Invoice Total-

Vendor Total- 116.15

01051 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING

0997 Copier 502885102832705 03

223.66 0.00Copier E 07-02-65-08

Debt Service / Leases

Vendor Total- 223.66

00447 Yoga In Action

0997 Senior yoga 155032706 03

500.00 0.00Senior yoga E 31-02-55-02

Prog. Exp. / Contracted

Vendor Total- 500.00

A / P Warrant
4:57 PM

Eliot
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A / P Warrant
4:57 PM

Eliot

Page 5

03/13/2024

Jrnl Invoice Description Reference

Description Account Proj Amount Encumbrance

Warrant 90

Check Month

WE THE SELECTMEN OF THE TOWN OF ELIOT AUTHORIZE THE TOWN TREASURER

Kristin McNulty TO PAY THE INVOICES ON THIS WARRANT.

___________________________             ___________________________________

Lauren Dow                              Bruce Cabot Trott

____________________________            ___________________________________

Richard Donhauser                       Stanley Shapleigh

____________________________

William Widi

Warrant Total- 1,033,758.19

Prepaid Total- 35,823.51

Current Total- 997,934.68

EFT Total- 0.00
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